
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 27, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8745273

8745686

8761976

8767769

8767772

8767774

8767775

8768667

8774023

8781478

8791253

8791274

8797122

8797133

8797482

8815963

8816180

Case

AL JOKHADAR, OMAR

HARFOSH, HUSSEIN

DONG, ZHITONG

MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS

MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS

MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS

MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS

ORABI, NAEL

MADDEN, REGINALD J

KHUSHDEEP SINGH, NONE

RUSSELL, MAYA BROOK

SCARFE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL

SINGH, UTTAMBIR

SINGH, UTTAMBIR

BAKER, CARSON WAYNE

KELLY, TIFFANY MICHELLE

SANDULU, EXILE ANTONINO

Name

993980-1

993981-1

983101-2

825332-2

825332-2

825332-2

825332-2

962336-2

316398-6

997006-1

955039-1

61380-16

1001589-1

1001589-1

998755-1

450127-17

614378-11

Person

MVA 70(2)

MVA 70(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 144(4)

MVA 83(2)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 27, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

 ADULT

8543372

8708040

8708041

8757603

8757605

8758276

8761294

8761929

8774214

8774215

8777376

8789992

8790241

8797175

8814571

8814736

Case

WELLS, JANICE MARIE

DADA, OLUBISI

DADA, OLUBISI

CINAR, CEM

CINAR, CEM

SAMSON, DARRELL JOSEPH

GURVINDER SINGH, NONE

MEISNER, JACKSON DAVID

EISAN, JUSTIS MACKENZIE

EISAN, JUSTIS MACKENZIE

MCDOUGALL, DAVIE LEIGH

FLECKNELL, NICHOLAS M

UPPAL, ROHIT

GOULDING, MATTHEW GREGORY

HAWKINS, LACEY ANNE

HAN, SUNG HAK

Name

453349-1

988605-1

988605-1

606028-9

606028-9

68483-10

996197-1

993798-1

850869-1

850869-1

998341-1

662134-3

968953-2

998977-1

714760-2

983041-2

Person

HPA 71(1)(B)

MVA 139(1)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 64

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 112(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Application

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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