ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 27, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8745273	AL JOKHADAR, OMAR	993980-1	MVA 70(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8745686	HARFOSH, HUSSEIN	993981-1	MVA 70(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8761976	DONG, ZHITONG	983101-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8767769	MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS	825332-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8767772	MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS	825332-2	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8767774	MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS	825332-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8767775	MACLELLAN, CODY THOMAS	825332-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8768667	ORABI, NAEL	962336-2	MVA 122(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8774023	MADDEN, REGINALD J	316398-6	MVA 144(4)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8781478	KHUSHDEEP SINGH, NONE	997006-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8791253	RUSSELL, MAYA BROOK	955039-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8791274	SCARFE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL	61380-16	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8797122	SINGH, UTTAMBIR	1001589-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8797133	SINGH, UTTAMBIR	1001589-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8797482	BAKER, CARSON WAYNE	998755-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8815963	KELLY, TIFFANY MICHELLE	450127-17	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8816180	SANDULU, EXILE ANTONINO	614378-11	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 27, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

							Case
		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8543372	WELLS, JANICE MARIE	453349-1	HPA 71(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Application	
8708040	DADA, OLUBISI	988605-1	MVA 139(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8708041	DADA, OLUBISI	988605-1	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8757603	CINAR, CEM	606028-9	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8757605	CINAR, CEM	606028-9	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8758276	SAMSON, DARRELL JOSEPH	68483-10	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8761294	GURVINDER SINGH, NONE	996197-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8761929	MEISNER, JACKSON DAVID	993798-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8774214	EISAN, JUSTIS MACKENZIE	850869-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8774215	EISAN, JUSTIS MACKENZIE	850869-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8777376	MCDOUGALL, DAVIE LEIGH	998341-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8789992	FLECKNELL, NICHOLAS M	662134-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8790241	UPPAL, ROHIT	968953-2	MVA 112(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8797175	GOULDING, MATTHEW GREGORY	998977-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8814571	HAWKINS, LACEY ANNE	714760-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8814736	HAN, SUNG HAK	983041-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	